Crispy Fried Vegetable Pepper Salt
Chilly Paneer Dry
Chilly Honey Lotus
Corn Pepper Salt
Cnilly Mushroon Dry
Fried Chilly Potato
French Fries

Fried Wonton
Spring Roll
Manchurian Dry
Dumpling Momos

Chicken Pepper Salt - Shredded
Chilly Fish Finger

Chicken Dumpling Momos
Chicken Spring Roll
Chicken Manchurian Dry
Chilly Chicken Dry inchoice
(Boneless/Bone/Bowl)
Deep Fried Chicken Wings
(Szechwan / Pepper Salt)
Fried Chicken Wonton
Pepper Honey Chicken

Crispy Shredded Chilly Garlic Chicken Dry

Honey Chilly Chicken Dry
Drums of Heaven

(Deep Fried/ Pepper Sait / Szechwan Sauce)

Shredded Chilly Garlic Lamb Dry
Lemnan Chilly Fish

Chilly Fish Dry

Chilly Prawn Dry

Prawn Pepper Salt

Chilly Pork Dry

Double Fry Pork Dry

Subkum Wonton (Veg. / Chicken)
Hot & Sour (Veg. / Chicken)
Talumein (Veg. / Chicken|
Wonton Noodies {Veg. / Chicken)}
Sweet Corn (Veg. / Chicken)
Lemon Coriander (Veg. / Chicken)
Man Chow (Veg. / Chicken)

Tom Yum Soup {Veg. / Chicken)

200
225
225
200
225
170
160
170
170
20
L0

300
350
200
200
300

325/300/350

300
200
225
d 300
200

300
125
150
A00
S50
350

325

150/ 170
125/ 150
125/ 150
150/ 170
125/ 150
125/ 150
125/ 150
125/ 150



Chilly Fish (gravy) 450

Fish Ginger Garlic [Steam) - 450
Sweet & Sour (Fish / Peawn) 450/ 600
Fish in choice of Sauces (Mongolian/Sweet

chilly/BBS/Szechwan/Hot Garlic Sauce) 450
Fish Cake with Chinese Vegetables 525

Prawn in choice of Sauces
(Pepper /Oyester / Honey Chilly / 8.B.5.)

[ Szechwan / Hot Garlic / Garlic) 600
Chilly Prawn (Gravy) £ &00
Sweet B Sour Chicken 325
Pa Fried Chicken (B.8.5. / B.P. Sauce
HHutThalEau-:ej'Elechwan] 325
Lemon Chicken 325
Chicken Mushroom Bamboo E,Innnt 325
Chicken with Almond (Hot Garlic / Garlic} 375
Chicken Hot Garlic 5auce with Vegetables 325
Chicken Manchurian 325
Chilly Chicken (Grawvy) | 325
Singapore Chicken ' 325
Honey Chicken (Gravy) 325
>
¥ I . 1

Shredded Lamb Hot Garlic Sauce 375
Chilly Lamb {gravy) ' 375
Lamb In Ginger Spring Onion 375
Stir Fried Lamb with Pac hchn\r

lin Light Srwa { Szechwan / B. B.S]l 375
Pork Mushroom Bamboo Shoot 325
Roast Pork Slice Gravy | 325
Chilly Pork {Gravy) _ 325

Pork in choice of Sauce
(B.B.5./B.PS./Oyester / Srechwan/ Hot Garllc Sauce) 325

Green Curry (veg. / Chicken) 275/350
Red Curry [veg. / Chicken) ; 275/350
Hong Kong Vegetable Sizzler 325
Mongolian Chicken 400

Mongolian Lamb 425



Manchurian (gravy) 250

Sweet & Sour 250
Black Bean Sauce / Szechwan Sauce

[ Black Pepper Sauce / Hot Thai Sauce 250
Chinese Green Veg 250

Paneer in Choice of Sauce
{Szechwan Sauce / Hot garlic / Chilly / B.B.S. fB.PS)) 275

Vegetable Hot Thal Sauce 250
Veg. Almond Hot Garlic sauce f Garlic sauce) 300
Mushroom Bamboo Shoot 250
Veg, Chilly Tofu (Gravy) 275
Chilly Paneer {Gravy) 275
Noodle

{veg./ege fchicken [ Prawn f Mix) 190/200/265/350/330
Chilly Garlic Noodle

{veg. / Egg / Chicken / Prawn / Mix) 1951’1!}5!2?(]!355!335
Chinese Chopsuey

{veg. / Chicken / Prawn) 335 /415 / 545
American Chopsuey

{wveg. / Chicken / Prawn) 335 /415 f 545
Singapore Rice Noodle

{wveg. / Chicken / Prawn) 300/350/400
Pan Fried Cantonese Chowmigin  « + s >

(veg. / Chicken / Prawn) 335 / 415 / 545
Mandarin Stew Moodle

{veg. / Chicken / Prawn ) 335 / 415 / 545
Steam Rice 160
Fried Rice 1B80/190/245/325/315
{veg./ Egg / Chicken / Prawn / Mix)

Chilly Garlic Fried Rice 185/195/250/330/320
{veg. / Egg / Chicken f Prawn / Mix)

Subkum Rice 350/400/450

[veg. / Chicken / Prawn)

Vanilla lce Cream 120
Honey Noodles With Ice-cream 200
Date Pan Cake With lce-cream 250



INDIAN

APPETIZERS

VEG.

Paneer Tikka 275
Lajababi Tandoori Mushroom 275
Seekh Kebab 275
Tandoori Bharwa Aloo 275
Kebab Platter 525
NON VEG.

Non Veg. Kebab Platter 795
Tandoori Chicken 325
Rajasthani Bhatti Chicken 500
Ajwaini Machi Tikka 450
Murg Afgani : 350
Murg Malai Tikka + 380
Mutton Seekh Kebab L
Chicken Seekh Kebab 300
Chicken Teekha Tikka 350
Fish Amritsari 450
Reshmi Kebab 375

NON. VEGETARIAN

Mutton Saag Wala - 350

" Rogan Josh s EL
Mutton Rahara > 350
Mutton Shahi Korma™ 350
Mutton gMala 350
Chi rry At Hong- Kong 300
/l:tu% Tikka lababdar 325
Chicken Tikka Butter Masala 325
Butter Chicken At Hong I{nng ., 325
Murg Jafarani 325

< Chicken Masala 1 325
. Chickeh Shii Kortha. “+ . " ) . Qg
Kadahi Chicken 325
Methi Chicken 325
Chicken Rahara 325
Fish Curry e 450

Goan Fish Curry 475



VEGETARIAN

Kadai Panner 250
Shahi Panner 275
Panner Lababdar 250
Panner Butter Masala 275
Makhmali Panner Kalimirch 275
Mattar Panner 250
Palak Panner 250
Mix Vegetable 225
Achari Gobhi Masala 225
Mattar Mushroom Masala 250
Sabut Khumb Ki Dilmath 250
Palak Corn 250
Navratan Korma 275
Dum Aloo Kashmiri 250
Malai Kofta 250
Vegetable Kofta 250
Dal Makhni 225
Dal Dadka » 200
BIRYANI

Gosht Biryani 375
Murg Biryani 350

__Vegetable Biryani 275



SALAD

Garden Green Salad
RAITA

Mix, Pineapple, Plain
Papad Masala

Papad Roasted"

Allo (Masala Chat)

BREADS

Tandoori Roti
Rumali Roti

Missi Roti

Plain Naan

Butter Naan
Lachha Parantha
Stuff Keema Naan

(veg./Chicken/Mutton)

Chur Chur Parantha

(veg./Chicken/Mutton)

-

100

125,
75
60

150

30
40
50
40
50
50
95/105/115

125/135/155
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